of students 

placed

Median salary of placed 

graduates(Amount in Rs.)

No. of students selected for 

Higher Studies

7

2016-17 60 60 2017-18 1 2019-20 35 21 291600(tow lakh ninety one 

thousand six hundred )

14

2015-16 60 60 2016-17 5 2018-19 32 25 226200(two lakh twenty six 

thousand two hundred)

0

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year students 

intake in the year

No. of first year students 

admitted in the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum 

stipulated time

[...]

Median salary of placed 

graduates(Amount in Rs.)

No. of students selected for 

Higher Studies

2017-18 60 60 2018-19 4 2020-21 0 0 0(Zero)

2019-20 15 7 2020-21 7 3 171333(One lakh seventy one 

thousand three thirty three)

0

2017-18 15 3 2018-19 3 2 255000(two lakh fifty five 

thousand)

0

2018-19 15 6 2019-20 5 2 275809(two lakh seventy five 

thousand eight hundred and 

nine)

0

Srno Name Designation Gender

1 S Kuppuswamy Professor Male

2 Manju Maria Mathews Professor Female

3 Badmanaban R Professor Male

4 Lins Mary Joy Associate Professor Female

5 Shaji George Professor Male

6 Deepa Jose Associate Professor Female

[...]

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 60000

Amount Received in Words sixty thousand only

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2020-21

Total no. of Consultancy Projects 1

Total no. of Client Organizations 1

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 25000

Amount Received in Words Twenty five thousand

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?

[...]

19619061 (one crore nintysix lakhs nineteen thousand sixty one)

17165722 (one crore sevety one lakh sixty five thousand seven twenty two) 16412386 (one crore sixty four lakh twelve thousand three eightysix)

1541006 (Fifteen lakh fourty one thousand six) 1201082 (Twelve lakh one thousand eighty two)

IPR

2019 2018

0 0

0 0

Sponsored Research Details

2019-20 2018-19

9 0

1 0

89950 0

eighty nine thousand nine hundred and fifty only Zero

Consultancy Project Details

2019-20 2018-19

1 0

1 0

42800 0

fourty two thousnad eight Hundred Zero

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

Yes

Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

[...]

Part Time 3

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2020-21

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 20961 (twenty thousand nine hundred sixty one)

New Equipment for Laboratories 42000 (Fourtytwo thousand)

Academic Year 2020-21

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on 

Land and Building)

44680 (Fourtyfour thousand six eighty)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated 

time

Median salary of placed 

graduates(Amount in Rs.)

No. of students selected for 

Higher Studies

0 0(Zero) 0

30 258000(two lakh fifty eight 

thousand)

1

30 242400(Two lakh fourty two 

thousand four hundred)

12

PG [6 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

No. of students placed

0

21

9

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2020-21 Students admitted in the academic year 2020-21 should not be entered here.)

[...]

0 0

3 1

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

2019-20 2018-19

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

89764 (Eighty nine thousand seven hundred sixty four) 555708 (Five lakh fiftyfive thousand seven hundred and eight)

328336 (Three lakh twenty eight thousand three thirty six) 563427 (Five lakh sixtythree thousand four twenty seven)

2019-20 2018-19

584994 (Five lakh eighty four thousand nine ninety four) 1762311 (seveteen lakh sixty two thousand three hundred and eleven)